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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 28 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
29/05/2022 - 11:56 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:12.01 461 29.66 32.93 34.68 34.74
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:14.15 439 29.00 33.89 35.88 35.38
3. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 2:17.73 406 29.98 34.61 36.60 36.54
4. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:19.91 387 31.88 36.17 37.82 34.04
5. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 2:20.40 383 31.81 35.18 37.20 36.21
6. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:22.02 370 32.35 37.49 38.04 34.14
7. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:22.43 367 31.48 36.25 38.92 35.78
8. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:22.81 364 32.71 36.62 37.41 36.07
9. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:34.33 288 34.11 39.98 41.06 39.18

10. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 PK Obilic 2:37.23 273 34.55 40.80 42.56 39.32
11. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.02 258 35.29 41.43 42.45 40.85
12. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 2:41.43 252 36.99 40.80 42.93 40.71
13. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 2:52.16 207 37.84 47.07 44.88 42.37

15 - 18 godina

1. TEMIZ, Tolga 06 Turkey 1:54.14 713 Q 26.94 28.60 29.35 29.25
2. HAZAR KIREZ, Recep 06 Turkey 1:55.56 687 Q 27.63 29.58 28.70 29.65
3. DURUR, Akant 06 Turkey 1:55.84 682 Q 27.37 29.35 29.83 29.29
4. BATUR ALBAYRAK, Emir 07 Turkey 1:57.02 662 Q 27.93 29.74 30.38 28.97
5. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:59.94 615 Q 27.63 30.66 31.42 30.23
6. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 2:00.86 601 Q 27.95 30.92 31.91 30.08
7. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:01.31 594 Q 27.74 30.70 32.23 30.64
8. TADIC, Nikola 04 11. April 2:02.08 583 R 27.76 31.45 31.82 31.05
9. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:05.16 541 R 28.65 30.68 33.06 32.77

10. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:06.51 524 28.64 31.99 32.80 33.08
11. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:10.82 473 29.94 33.33 34.44 33.11
12. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:18.33 400 30.68 35.10 36.61 35.94
13. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:18.74 397 31.77 35.94 36.67 34.36
14. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 2:18.92 395 31.64 35.20 37.51 34.57
15. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:20.75 380 26.11 28.68 47.97 37.99
16. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:22.77 364
17. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:23.57 358 32.87 37.04 37.81 35.85
18. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Novi Sad 2:23.75 357 32.18 36.79 37.47 37.31
19. KOSTIC, Relja 07 PK Arena 2015 2:27.35 331 33.36 38.26 38.83 36.90

Otvoreno

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 1:52.76 740 Q 26.27 28.64 29.59 28.26
2. TEMIZ, Tolga 06 Turkey 1:54.14 713 Q 26.94 28.60 29.35 29.25
3. HAZAR KIREZ, Recep 06 Turkey 1:55.56 687 Q 27.63 29.58 28.70 29.65
4. DURUR, Akant 06 Turkey 1:55.84 682 Q 27.37 29.35 29.83 29.29
5. BATUR ALBAYRAK, Emir 07 Turkey 1:57.02 662 Q 27.93 29.74 30.38 28.97
6. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:59.94 615 Q 27.63 30.66 31.42 30.23
7. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 2:00.86 601 Q 27.95 30.92 31.91 30.08
8. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:01.31 594 Q 27.74 30.70 32.23 30.64
9. TADIC, Nikola 04 11. April 2:02.08 583 R 27.76 31.45 31.82 31.05

10. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:05.16 541 R 28.65 30.68 33.06 32.77
11. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:06.51 524 28.64 31.99 32.80 33.08
12. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:10.82 473 29.94 33.33 34.44 33.11
13. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:12.01 461 29.66 32.93 34.68 34.74
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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 28, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

14. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:14.15 439 29.00 33.89 35.88 35.38
15. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 2:17.73 406 29.98 34.61 36.60 36.54
16. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:18.33 400 30.68 35.10 36.61 35.94
17. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:18.74 397 31.77 35.94 36.67 34.36
18. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 2:18.92 395 31.64 35.20 37.51 34.57
19. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:19.91 387 31.88 36.17 37.82 34.04
20. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 2:20.40 383 31.81 35.18 37.20 36.21
21. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:20.75 380 26.11 28.68 47.97 37.99
22. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:22.02 370 32.35 37.49 38.04 34.14
23. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:22.43 367 31.48 36.25 38.92 35.78
24. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 2:22.77 364
25. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:22.81 364 32.71 36.62 37.41 36.07
26. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 2:23.57 358 32.87 37.04 37.81 35.85
27. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Novi Sad 2:23.75 357 32.18 36.79 37.47 37.31
28. KOSTIC, Relja 07 PK Arena 2015 2:27.35 331 33.36 38.26 38.83 36.90
29. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 2:34.33 288 34.11 39.98 41.06 39.18
30. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 2:36.02 279 36.71 40.65 41.02 37.64
31. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 PK Obilic 2:37.23 273 34.55 40.80 42.56 39.32
32. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.02 258 35.29 41.43 42.45 40.85
33. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 2:41.43 252 36.99 40.80 42.93 40.71
34. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 2:52.16 207 37.84 47.07 44.88 42.37


